

---

## Produse de curatenie

I.D.: 93726005

---

Data publicarii 20.02.24 Coduri CPV 39831240-0 39831200-8

---

Pretul estimativ: 4.901,63 RON - 4.901,63 RON

---

Descriere: 1 Asevi baie buc 60 19.50 1170.00 2 Asevi pavimente 1l buc 70 10.50 735.00 3 Detartrant buc 40 5.04 201.60 4 Detergent 400 gr pach 50 3.36 168.00 5 Detergent vase 5l buc 30 10.90 327.00 6 Domestos 750 ml buc 50 10.92 546.00 7 Praf curatat buc 60 3.78 226.80 8 Sapun lichid 500 ml buc 100 4.20 420.00 9 Sapun lichid 5l buc 40 10.08 403.20 10 Soda caustica 1 kg pg 20 8.40 168.00 11 Solutie anti kalcar fl 40 5.04 201.60 12 Solutie geam buc 40 4.20 168.00 13 Pronto spray buc 6 15.13 90.78 14 Triumf aragaz buc 5 15.13 75.65

---